MoeHun ca nabopaTopunjckux Bexk6u, wKoncka 2023/2024. roguHa

Bpoj uHa. |Mpesnme Ume Na6. |3E YKynHo
2014/0614 [TaHoBuh UBaH 8.77 [15.00| 23.77
2014/0640 |Bykotuh Byk 0.00
2014/0660 | hophesuh Hukona 0.00
2015/0656 |lozaHuh Henun 12.45( 0.00 | 12.45
2016/0660 |Babapesuh MarganeHa 15.00| 0.00 | 15.00
2017/0503 |Batosuh Capa 0.00
2017/0690 |Enes AnekcaHgap 11.85| 0.00 | 11.85
2017/0706 |Byphes ApceH 13.95|14.00| 27.95
2017/0718 [Ranuh OvjaHa 0.00
2018/0363 |Tonosuh Mwuxawnno 8.74 112.00| 20.74
2018/0581 [KpHeTa Mwunuua 498 |15.00| 19.98
2018/0583 | Munoweswuh Mwununua 0.89 113.00| 13.89
2018/0587 |CraHKkosuh Mapwuja 13.95]|14.00| 27.95
2018/0600 [FRmpuh Mwuxajno 11.10| 0.00 | 11.10
2018/0647 [Tonuh Mwuxajno 0.00
2018/0696 |Apawkosuh [opwujaH 14.55|15.00| 29.55
2018/0710 [Fanwosuh Anekca 0.00
2019/0013 [Crojakosuh NBaH 0.00
2019/0223 [Paukos Unnja 0.00
2019/0426 |Kpctuh hophe 0.00 (15.00| 15.00
2019/0462 [JaHkoBuh Mauwa 4.13 |10.00| 14.13
2019/0483 | AeHunh ®dunumn 0.00
2019/0541 |Cresosuh HoBak 12.15]12.00| 24.15
2019/0600 |Bykmuposuh danuno 4,48 |113.00( 17.48
2019/0617 |Cnasuh Mwupocnas 3.66 [11.00| 14.66
2019/0623 |Paporbuh JoBaH 4.10 [10.00| 14.10
2019/0675 |PagoBaHoBuMh AnekcaHgap 13.65| 0.00 | 13.65
2019/0678 |Apakynuh boraaH 5.92 [13.00( 18.92
2019/0704 [JaHkosuh Jlyka 6.35 (13.00| 19.35
2019/0715 [Tuwma Ncupopa 0.00
2019/0718 [JoBaHoBMh NBaHa 13.50] 9.00 | 22.50
2019/0719 |YreeHosuh Mapwuja 14.70(13.00| 27.70
2020/0121 [Papakosuh Unnja 0.00
2020/0199 [CrojaHoBCKa Esa 14.10(12.00( 26.10
2020/0232 |CraHKoBuh Munuua 13.95| 0.00 | 13.95
2020/0280 [Mapkosuh Bhagvmnp 11.70113.00| 24.70
2020/0345 TypomaH TujaHa 0.00
2020/0538 [Anekcuh Mapwuja 0.00
2020/0592 |CraHuh Anekca 14.25]15.00| 29.25
2020/0621 | Bykuh TwnjaHa 12.30|12.00| 24.30
2020/0625 |CresaHoBuh OrtbeH 14.1011.00| 25.10
2020/0626 |Papojesuh CredaH 3.87 [11.00| 14.87
2020/0635 [PaTkosuh BykawwuH 11.10]13.00| 24.10
2020/0641 [Bohuh Napa 12.60(13.00| 25.60
2020/0659 [Foruh Mapwuja 0.00
2020/0723 |CrameHKoBwUh Hukona 15.00(15.00( 30.00




2021/0079 |Casuh Bnagucnas 4.89 [11.00| 15.89
2021/0090 |Bpanosuh Arba 13.95| 9.00 | 22.95
2021/0101 |Aasuaosuh bojaHa 14.55(14.00( 28.55
2021/0223 [Munusojesuh Buktop 14.55115.00| 29.55
2021/0292 [MeTkosuh AHa 11.25(13.00( 24.25
2021/0302 |Burtbesuh Capa 14.55(15.00| 29.55
2021/0307 Byjauuh Arba 15.00(15.00( 30.00
2021/0316 |Crajuh dunun 0.80 |12.00]| 12.80
2021/0329 | TpHuHUh Jlyka 14.10(13.00( 27.10
2021/0369 |Bppap AnekcaHgap 13.05|12.00| 25.05
2021/0390 [Masnosuh UHec 13.95| 8.00 | 21.95
2021/0394 (Buauh Nazap 13.80|14.00| 27.80
2021/0397 |Ypowesuh BojuH 14.70(12.00( 26.70
2021/0400 |Nasnoswuh BorpaH 14.55(14.00| 28.55
2021/0407 (Ko Capa 15.00(15.00( 30.00
2021/0433 |Yekosuh JaHko 9.75 |11.00| 20.75
2021/0457 [Hukonuh Jlyka 9.30 |12.00| 21.30
2021/0482 |Byuano HuHa 0.00 {13.00| 13.00
2021/0491 [MaTuh KaTapwuHa 8.23 |13.00| 21.23
2021/0502 [Yanpwuh Masne 3.33 |15.00| 18.33
2021/0504 |PaguBojeBuh Hdasupg, 14.25(14.00( 28.25
2021/0530 [ MunytmHoBuMh Ayra 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2021/0537 [Camapyuja bnaroje 12.60( 5.00 | 17.60
2021/0541 |Nasnoswuh Crpaxumba 12.90(12.00( 24.90
2021/0545 [MujaTtosuh Hematba 12.00(12.00( 24.00
2021/0586 |Bophesuh AHacracuja 12.30] 0.00 | 12.30
2021/0590 |AparyTuHosuh Crpaxurba 14.25(11.00| 25.25
2021/0596 |KoTnajuh Masne 14.10(14.00( 28.10
2021/0599 [Hacracujesuh AHhena 12.45(14.00( 26.45
2021/0600 | Hukonuh Hemamba 12.30( 9.00 | 21.30
2021/0602 |CraHKkosuh AnekcaHgap 2.67 |15.00| 17.67
2021/0607 KnokouuHau-Tepuh [AHapuja 0.00
2021/0623 |[MepuH Masne 13.80| 8.00 | 21.80
2021/0633 [Kpnosuh Nasap 14.55|13.00| 27.55
2021/0729 |CrojaHosuh Jlyka 13.35(14.00( 27.35
2022/0089 [BHophesuh Ypoui 13.8011.00| 24.80
2022/0249 (Jenuuh JeneHa 11.40(14.00( 25.40
2022/0253 |CeHosuh Nazap 14.40(15.00( 29.40
2022/0268 |Pagucasmwesuh Mwunow 14.10( 9.00 | 23.10
2022/0290 [Mapkosuh Jarouw 13.50(13.00( 26.50
2022/0305 |Aemupu MwuHa 13.05| 0.00 | 13.05
2022/0318 |MunaHosuh KatapuHa 14.25114.00( 28.25
2022/0330 [XepmaH OAnmutpuje 10.95(10.00( 20.95
2022/0336 |BuheHTujeBuh Mapwuja 13.95]|15.00| 28.95
2022/0353 [Monosuh JaHKo 12.60( 8.00 | 20.60
2022/0355 |Tawwuh Pema 13.35(10.00( 23.35
2022/0376 |Mapkosuh bophe 14.70(12.00( 26.70
2022/0382 [Camapuuh boraaH 14.40113.00| 27.40




2022/0383 [*unsaHosuh Byk 14.10(13.00( 27.10
2022/0385 |JosaHosuh MwunyTuH 14.85| 9.00 | 23.85
2022/0454 [HYeBusosuh Anekca 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2022/0455 |Penay, MNasne 10.95(14.00| 24.95
2022/0457 |PaguBojesuh KpuctuHa 12.60(15.00( 27.60
2022/0463 |Topocujesuh MwunaH 11.25|15.00| 26.25
2022/0470 |heHaauh Pesa 12.60(11.00( 23.60
2022/0474 |Papynosuh Tapa 12.75115.00| 27.75
2022/0480 [3akuh JoBaH 10.05(14.00( 24.05
2022/0486 |Majkuh HeBeHa 13.80(13.00( 26.80
2022/0488 [Paguh Jlyka 12.45(10.00( 22.45
2022/0505 |[MNeTpoHuh Urop 13.80|15.00| 28.80
2022/0518 [Majctoposuh NpwuHa 13.80(15.00( 28.80
2022/0522 |CrojaHoBuh Jlyka 13.65| 7.00 | 20.65
2022/0523 [byphesuh Ypouu 10.80(12.00( 22.80
2022/0524 |Nasnoswuh KpucTtumHa 11.40(11.00( 22.40
2022/0526 |Llapesuh CredaH 14.40(13.00( 27.40
2022/0573 |BuwwHuh Crawa 14.10(14.00( 28.10
2022/0576 |Mwusbyw Maja 13.80(12.00( 25.80
2022/0578 |Bnaxosuh Nnuja 14.40(14.00( 28.40
2022/0580 |BpaTuh AHppej 14.40( 8.00 | 22.40
2022/0583 |3asuwuh Bemko 15.00(14.00( 29.00
2022/0584 [HosoBuh Anekca 14.85]15.00| 29.85
2022/0590 [CranmnsyKkoBuh Nazap 14.25]| 6.00 | 20.25
2022/0595 [Majctoposuh HdanHnua 13.65(12.00| 25.65
2022/0603 [¥unBkoBuh AnekcaHgpa 14.85115.00| 29.85
2022/0656 |KoBauesuh KpuctmjaH 8.85 |12.00| 20.85
2022/0695 [Masnosuh Mpeapar 10.20113.00| 23.20
2022/0721 [Mahewwuh Mwune 11.25(10.00( 21.25
2022/0722 |Serapio Bokung Moyo Asangono | 9.60 | 0.00 | 9.60
2022/0733 [Byukosuh AnekcaHgap 13.50|13.50| 27.00
2023/0001 | Muwkoswuh Anekca 13.80(12.00( 25.80
2023/0002 [Marosuesuh ®dunumn 13.35(14.00( 27.35
2023/0011 [Hukonuh AnekcaHgap 14.70114.00| 28.70
2023/0012 [ Mununkuh Mwunouw 15.00(15.00| 30.00
2023/0014 |Newwnh Oumuntpnje 14.85113.00| 27.85
2023/0018 [JoBaHoBMN Coduja 14.85(13.00( 27.85
2023/0023 [[pbuh CphaH 12.90]14.00| 26.90
2023/0029 |Cuhosuh Mwuxajno 14.85(15.00| 29.85
2023/0030 [pyjuuunh CredaH 14.85115.00| 29.85
2023/0038 |CrojaHoBMh Ypouu 14.85(15.00| 29.85
2023/0039 |Ckokosuh HeHapg 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0043 |Pawkosuh AnekcaHgap 14.85]15.00| 29.85
2023/0046 | OonunjaHoBuh Byk 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0050 |*$unsaHosuh JoBaH 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0052 |Bojaimnh TapuK 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0053 |AHTuHh Hukona 14.55( 9.00 | 23.55
2023/0069 |PykaBuHa CredaH 14.85114.00| 28.85




2023/0070 [Unuh Hukona 13.50(15.00( 28.50
2023/0073 | *uskosuh Anekca 14.85(15.00( 29.85
2023/0078 [JepuHuh MBaH 14.85(14.00( 28.85
2023/0083 [Bykosuh Pagomnp 13.65|14.00| 27.65
2023/0084 |NoszaHal, JoBaH 13.80(15.00( 28.80
2023/0088 |JesTUh JaHa 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0089 [Hukonuh Mauwwa 14.40(13.00( 27.40
2023/0095 |Besmosuh OrrbeH 13.65(13.00( 26.65
2023/0096 |Mwuxaunnosuh LparaH 12.15] 9.00 | 21.15
2023/0104 [Mapkosuh Mwuxajno 14.55(13.00| 27.55
2023/0105 |CredaHosuh Ypouu 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0111 |PapeHkoBuh Crawa 14.85(15.00| 29.85
2023/0113 [Kopusma AywaH 15.00(13.00| 28.00
2023/0116 |MwucoBcKu Mapko 15.00(13.00( 28.00
2023/0124 |Crujenuh HoBak 15.00(15.00| 30.00
2023/0129 |Hepemkosuh Bemko 14.85(15.00( 29.85
2023/0133 [Rupuh Mapko 14.55(15.00| 29.55
2023/0134 | Mukuh Anekca 14.55(13.00| 27.55
2023/0141 [waTo CreBaH 14.70(13.00( 27.70
2023/0148 |Nasnoswuh Munuua 14.40(14.00( 28.40
2023/0149 |Mywwukuh CredaH 11.70(13.00( 24.70
2023/0150 |LiseTkoBUh AnekcaHgap 14.25114.00| 28.25
2023/0167 |KocTtaHamHosuh Pesa 14.25( 0.00 | 14.25
2023/0173 | Muhuh JoBaH 14.85(15.00| 29.85
2023/0175 |CraHKkosuh Nazap 12.30(10.00( 22.30
2023/0178 |Uruh Hophe 13.80]15.00| 28.80
2023/0187 [MnageHosuh Hukona 14.25( 9.00 | 23.25
2023/0189 [ Bykuh Coduja 14.55113.00| 27.55
2023/0193 (3apaskosuh Byk 14.10(15.00( 29.10
2023/0200 |Ypwn AHapuja 14.10|15.00| 29.10
2023/0203 [Mapkosuh Hasua-MaHojno | 14.85]115.00| 29.85
2023/0204 | Mywunkuh MBaHa 14.55(13.00| 27.55
2023/0213 [JoBaHoBuh Mwuxajno 11.55( 7.00 | 18.55
2023/0230 |Josuuuh JlaHa 15.00(12.00( 27.00
2023/0232 |CraHojesuh [ecaHka 14.70( 9.00 | 23.70
2023/0233 [Tapuh Mwunuua 14.70114.00| 28.70
2023/0234 |CrojaHosuh AnekcaHgpa 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0236 [Makcumosuh AHapuja 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0237 [YaHosuh Mwununua 13.95(11.00( 24.95
2023/0242 [TpHaBuesuh AHapuja 14.70111.00| 25.70
2023/0243 [Tpunkosuh AHApej 15.00(15.00| 30.00
2023/0245 [MnapeHosuh Maja 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0252 [JoBaHoBuh BorgaH 13.95(10.00| 23.95
2023/0257 |NaHToBuh Jlyka 13.95(12.00( 25.95
2023/0260 |bykaHosuh AHa 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0262 |O6yhuHa AHhena 13.95]|15.00| 28.95
2023/0265 [Kpctuh MwunaH 14.25(12.00( 26.25
2023/0282 |Yonosuh AHhena 13.95|12.00| 25.95




2023/0283 |bojosuh Byk 12.60(10.00( 22.60
2023/0284 |Hososwuh Martuja 13.65(13.00( 26.65
2023/0285 [Rypuuh CredaH 13.80(14.00( 27.80
2023/0286 [Mutposuh Mwuxawnno 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0287 [Cumuh CredaH 13.65(11.00( 24.65
2023/0299 [MunaauHosuh NHa 14.40(15.00( 29.40
2023/0301 [Kopauh Coduja 14.70(12.00( 26.70
2023/0304 | lanomuh Capa 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0312 |/bybuuuh AHacracuja 13.50]12.00| 25.50
2023/0314 |NaHToBUh Martuja 13.20(12.00( 25.20
2023/0315 [Hukonuh Anekca 14.85]15.00| 29.85
2023/0317 |TpudpyHosuh Bowko 14.70(13.00| 27.70
2023/0318 |Ayemosuh OAnmutpuje 13.65(12.00| 25.65
2023/0319 [Mapwuh MaprTa 14.85115.00| 29.85
2023/0320 | MuTposuh Emunuja 15.00(15.00( 30.00
2023/0322 [Bykosuh Hukona 14.10(14.00( 28.10
2023/0323 [Nlemuh MwunaH 14.70(12.00( 26.70
2023/0324 |KaHnauh Nnuja 14.85115.00| 29.85
2023/0326 |Tpusuh Mwupko 14.85(13.00| 27.85
2023/0328 |JosaHoBuh AHa 14.70(13.00( 27.70
2023/0329 (Jokosuh JleHa 14.85(14.00( 28.85
2023/0330 |Panhenosuh Nnnja 14.55]15.00| 29.55
2023/0332 [MwunaHosuh AnekcaHgap 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0336 |Wauh CrojaH 13.95(12.00| 25.95
2023/0338 [Jonosuh JaHa 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0339 |Nywunyumh CrojHa 14.85114.00| 28.85
2023/0340 |BykalwmnHosuh Coduja 14.70(13.00( 27.70
2023/0342 |BoraBaly, Jlyka 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0343 [Morbasuh AHppea 14.25(12.00( 26.25
2023/0344 [Munojkosuh Anekca 13.95| 8.00 | 21.95
2023/0345 [Fonybosuh bopjaHa 14.70(10.00( 24.70
2023/0346 |[MnapeHosuh Mwnouu 14.70(13.00( 27.70
2023/0350 [HoBakosuh Mwunow 15.00(12.00( 27.00
2023/0352 | }uskosuh Hukona 15.00(15.00( 30.00
2023/0353 |Jokcumosuh Teopopa 14.40( 7.00 | 21.40
2023/0354 [Yykuh *esmwKko 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0355 [Cnacuh bojaH 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0357 | Munoweswuh Mwunuua 15.00(13.00( 28.00
2023/0364 |AHA0HOB KOHCTaHTUH 14.40|115.00| 29.40
2023/0365 |KutaHosuh KpucTtumHa 14.40(13.00( 27.40
2023/0366 [Mosbuh bojaH 14.40(14.00( 28.40
2023/0367 |Bunotujesuh MeTap 14.55|15.00| 29.55
2023/0368 [Octojuh MwuHa 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0371 [CreBaHoBUMh Ceprej 14.40110.00| 24.40
2023/0373 |Mywwrua LejaH 12.30(10.00( 22.30
2023/0377 |AexesbaH MNetap 13.95|12.00| 25.95
2023/0378 |Bykotuh Metap 15.00(10.00| 25.00
2023/0391 |LLTaB/baHWH Mwununua 13.80(13.00( 26.80




2023/0396 |[Masnosuh JoBaH 13.80]10.00| 23.80
2023/0404 |Nonoswuh Pactko 14.25( 0.00 | 14.25
2023/0406 [Majep MBaH 14.85(15.00| 29.85
2023/0412 [ MunytuHosuh AHpapeja 14.85| 0.00 | 14.85
2023/0417 |Besbkosuh OywaH 14.70(15.00( 29.70
2023/0418 | TaHosuh NBaH 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0421 |YmaHos ApTjom 14.85(14.00( 28.85
2023/0423 [Kpuukosuh Mwununua 14.70113.00| 27.70
2023/0424 (Towes Hophe 14.85|15.00| 29.85
2023/0426 [MoapoBcku MapkK 14.70115.00| 29.70
2023/0429 [Tacuh Aywwnua 15.00]13.00| 28.00
2023/0456 |Hukonuh Urop 15.00(14.00( 29.00
2023/0457 |UpHueBuh Mwununua 14.85(14.00( 28.85
2023/0468 |Bjennua Martuja 14.40| 0.00 | 14.40
2023/0471 |Bykwwuh Hukona 14.25(12.00( 26.25
2023/0474 [MBaHoBUN AnekcaHgpa 14.55115.00| 29.55
2023/0475 |Nasapesuh AnekcaHgap 14.55]14.00| 28.55
2023/0478 |Josuh Hatawa 14.70(14.00( 28.70
2023/0484 [Nanyesuh Pajko 14.40(14.00( 28.40
2023/0486 [Mutposuh Byk 14.70113.00| 27.70
2023/0487 |Ynnukosuh Hdasupg, 13.50(12.00( 25.50
2023/0489 [PyHTHh Maprta 14.55|13.00| 27.55
2023/0492 (Yonuh AHppej 15.00(14.00( 29.00
2023/0521 [Fonybosuh Teonop 15.00] 7.00 | 22.00
2023/0531 |PucraHosuh AHa 13.95]|10.00| 23.95
2023/0532 [Cumuh TwjaHa 15.00]13.00| 28.00
2023/0533 (Aunauh OywaH 14.10(11.00( 25.10
2023/0540 |Nlenojesuh Mapko 15.00|15.00| 30.00
2023/0541 |KyBekanosuh Mwununua 14.25(15.00| 29.25
2023/0542 |CresaHosuh MwuneHna 14.25114.00( 28.25
2023/0543 | Apawkosuh Bama 14.85(14.00( 28.85
2023/0544 [MujaHosuh Mapko 12.90|14.00| 26.90
2023/0546 |Fpaosuh Mwununua 13.35(12.00| 25.35
2023/0550 |NeTpoHujeBuh Martuja 11.85|11.00| 22.85
2023/0559 |Bjennua Bama 12.15(13.00| 25.15
2023/0561 |36umbuh dunun 13.20|13.00| 26.20
2023/0566 [Januhujesuh AHa 13.20( 9.00 | 22.20
2023/0568 |Hosuuuh KocTta 9.60 | 9.00 | 18.60
2023/0570 [3axuposuh Mwup3a 11.10(12.00( 23.10
2023/0571 |Pajkosuh ®dunumn 11.25(14.00| 25.25
2023/0573 |CrojaHoBuh Mwua 14.40(14.00( 28.40
2023/0583 |Kamwesuh HuHa 11.55( 7.00 | 18.55
2023/0586 |MpoaaHosuh AHhenka 13.65(13.00| 26.65
2023/0590 |Kosauyeswuh Masne 11.10(12.00( 23.10
2023/0593 [Mwunopagosuh Mwununua 14.70(13.00( 27.70
2023/0595 [/lykuh Hemarba 11.70(14.00( 25.70
2023/0596 (LLojuh Hatawa 13.95(13.00| 26.95
2023/0597 [Kaanjesuh MNasne 13.50|12.00| 25.50




2023/0599 [MapuHKoBuh Taguja 10.65( 5.00 | 15.65
2023/0602 |NeTposuh HuHa 12.15(12.00( 24.15
2023/0603 [Hukonuh Coduja 11.85(13.00( 24.85
2023/0604 | Mutuh JeneHa 14.25114.00( 28.25
2023/0605 [Tselishcheva Darya 14.40(13.00( 27.40
2023/0607 [Mwupocasmesuh OrrbeH 14.40(11.00( 25.40
2023/0613 [MaHauh Muxaunno 7.80 |110.00| 17.80
2023/0617 |BpaHew Martuja 12.6012.00| 24.60
2023/0618 [Bacuh MwupjaHa 11.70(12.00( 23.70
2023/0624 [Tumotuh AnekcaHgap 11.40|10.00| 21.40
2023/0625 [MaHauh Mapko 11.55(12.00| 23.55
2023/0628 |bnarojesuh Oumuntpnje 13.05|14.00| 27.05
2023/0635 [MeTposuh Mwunow 13.65(12.00| 25.65
2023/0638 | KanuHuh Ypolu 11.55( 0.00 | 11.55
2023/0646 |JoBaHoBMN Makcum 14.40(13.00( 27.40
2023/0647 |JesTUh AHa 14.25(13.00| 27.25
2023/0651 |Mapojesuh Jlyka 11.85(13.00( 24.85
2023/0660 [Jepemuh Mwnouu 12.75110.00( 22.75
2023/0721 [Mujosuh Jlyka 13.50(13.00( 26.50
2023/0723 | }uskosuh CumoHa 13.35(14.00( 27.35
2023/0724 | bykosuh Nasap 12.00(13.00| 25.00
2023/0731 [Muayad Aamer 2.85 | 8.00 | 10.85
2023/0732 [Ogola Daniel Baraka 12.00] 9.00 | 21.00
2023/0735 |AHTUh CredaH 0.00
2023/0741 |Casuh MNeTtap 14.55(13.00| 27.55




